Chiemsee-Vdgel im Marz 2008
n Beob. Maximum

Art
Sterntaucher
Prachttaucher
Zwergtaucher
Haubentaucher
Ohrentaucher

Schwarzhalstaucher

Kormoran
Rohrdommel
Silberreiher
Graureiher
Weil3storch
Hockerschwan
Singschwan
Graugans
Streifengans
Kanadagans
Rostgans
Brandgans
Pfeifente
Schnatterente
Krickente
Stockente
SpielRente
Knakente
Loffelente
Kolbenente
Tafelente
Moorente
Reiherente
Bergente
Eisente
Samtente
Schellente
Zwergsager
Gansesager
Wespenbussard
Schwarzmilan
Rotmilan
Seeadler
Rohrweihe
Habicht
Sperber
Mausebussard
Steinadler
Turmfalke
Wanderfalke
Fasan
Tupfelsumpfhuhn
Teichhuhn
Blesshuhn
Flussregenpfeifer
Kiebitz
Alpenstrandlaufer
Kampflaufer

5

=

=

I\)I—‘GNOHHI\)I\)I—‘I—‘I—‘-bl\)I\)(JJOO-bI—‘\ll—‘wml—‘I—‘-bI—‘OO(J‘II\)\lm\lwl\)h(ﬂl—‘wl\)m(ﬂwl—‘w(ﬂwmwhmw\l

11
5

9
199
1
26
48
1
44

111
104
425
50
18
10
166
706

2702

26
441

N
PR ~NRPRPPRPONRPRPNNNEREON

[N)
w
o
=

[e2]
aroN

zuletzt
15.03.2008
24.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
22.03.2008
15.03.2008
22.03.2008
07.03.2008
23.03.2008
20.03.2008
16.03.2008
20.03.2008
15.03.2008
20.03.2008
15.03.2008
20.03.2008
08.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
24.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
15.03.2008
15.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
22.03.2008
20.03.2008
08.03.2008
22.03.2008
22.03.2008
15.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
22.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
23.03.2008
19.03.2008
16.03.2008
23.03.2008
07.03.2008
20.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
23.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
21.03.2008
24.03.2008
15.03.2008
15.03.2008



Bekassine
Brachvogel
Zwergmowe
Lachmoéwe
Sturmmoéwe
Heringsmowe
Mantelmowe
Mittelmeermowe
Hohltaube
Ringeltaube
Turkentaube
Waldkauz
Grauspecht
Schwarzspecht
Kleinspecht
Heidelerche
Feldlerche
Rauchschwalbe
Mehlschwalbe
Wiesenpieper
Bergpieper
Bachstelze
Wasseramsel
Blaukehlchen
Hausrotschwanz
Schwarzkehlchen
Zilpzalp
Schwanzmeise
Gartenbaumléaufer
Raubwirger
Dohle
Saatkrahe
Rabenkrahe
Nebelkrahe
Kolkrabe
Buchfink
Bergfink
Stieglitz
Bluthénfling
Kernbeil3er
Goldammer
Rohrammer
Grauammer
Wasservigel

PRPNNRPRPNORRPRPRPNNWRUONOWNRNUORRPRUOMNRRPRPWORRPRPWOWWRNOGOOUERNO

62

1761

=
o

a1 W
P OWORFRFPOMNMUUODUONRPFPOORPRPFPOOOREFEFELMAD

[e2] N

[y
a1
onN

2000
10
10

20
50

7476

10.03.2008
24.03.2008
19.03.2008
20.03.2008
23.03.2008
23.03.2008
07.03.2008
24.03.2008
21.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
20.03.2008
22.03.2008
15.03.2008
24.03.2008
22.03.2008
17.03.2008
20.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
19.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
20.03.2008
09.03.2008
23.03.2008
21.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
08.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
23.03.2008
20.03.2008
24.03.2008
24.03.2008
23.03.2008
09.03.2008
20.03.2008
15.03.2008



