Chiemsee-Vögel im März 2008

Chiemsee-Vögel im März 2008					
Art	n Beob.	Maximum	zuletzt		
Sterntaucher	5	11	15.03.2008		
Prachttaucher	7	5	24.03.2008		
Zwergtaucher	3	9	20.03.2008		
Haubentaucher	6	199	20.03.2008		
Ohrentaucher	4	1	22.03.2008		
Schwarzhalstaucher	3	26	15.03.2008		
Kormoran	5	48	22.03.2008		
Rohrdommel	3	1	07.03.2008		
Silberreiher	15	44	23.03.2008		
Graureiher	3	4	20.03.2008		
Weißstorch	1	4	16.03.2008		
Höckerschwan	3	81	20.03.2008		
Singschwan	5	3	15.03.2008		
Graugans	5	92	20.03.2008		
Streifengans	2	3	15.03.2008		
Kanadagans	3	5	20.03.2008		
Rostgans	1	1	08.03.2008		
Brandgans	5	7	20.03.2008		
Pfeifente	4	56	20.03.2008		
Schnatterente	2	111	20.03.2008		
Krickente	3	104	24.03.2008		
Stockente	7	425	20.03.2008		
	8	50	20.03.2008		
Spießente Knäkente	7				
		18	15.03.2008		
Löffelente	2	10	15.03.2008		
Kolbenente	5	166	20.03.2008		
Tafelente	3	706	20.03.2008		
Moorente	1	2	22.03.2008		
Reiherente	4	2702	20.03.2008		
Bergente	1	2	08.03.2008		
Eisente	1	1	22.03.2008		
Samtente	6	26	22.03.2008		
Schellente	3	441	15.03.2008		
Zwergsäger	1	2	20.03.2008		
Gänsesäger	7	26	20.03.2008		
Wespenbussard	1	1	22.03.2008		
Schwarzmilan	4	2	24.03.2008		
Rotmilan	3	2	24.03.2008		
Seeadler	13	2	24.03.2008		
Rohrweihe	2	1	23.03.2008		
Habicht	2	1	19.03.2008		
Sperber	4	2	16.03.2008		
Mäusebussard	1	6	23.03.2008		
Steinadler	1	1	07.03.2008		
Turmfalke	1	1	20.03.2008		
Wanderfalke	2	1	24.03.2008		
	2	=			
Fasan		7	24.03.2008		
Tüpfelsumpfhuhn	1	1	23.03.2008		
Teichhuhn	1	1	20.03.2008		
Blesshuhn	6	2304	20.03.2008		
Flussregenpfeifer	2	2	21.03.2008		
Kiebitz	15	66	24.03.2008		
Alpenstrandläufer	1	1	15.03.2008		
Kampfläufer	2	5	15.03.2008		

Bekassine	5	1	10.03.2008
Brachvogel	7	62	24.03.2008
Zwergmöwe	1	1	19.03.2008
Lachmöwe	5	1761	20.03.2008
Sturmmöwe	5	1701	23.03.2008
	2	13	23.03.2008
Heringsmöwe Mantelmöwe	1	1	07.03.2008
Mittelmeermöwe	3	66	24.03.2008
	3	77	
Hohltaube			21.03.2008
Ringeltaube	1	2	20.03.2008
Türkentaube	1 1	4	20.03.2008
Waldkauz		4	20.03.2008
Grauspecht	3	1	20.03.2008
Schwarzspecht	1	1	22.03.2008
Kleinspecht	1	1	15.03.2008
Heidelerche	1	6	24.03.2008
Feldlerche	4	100	22.03.2008
Rauchschwalbe	5	6	17.03.2008
Mehlschwalbe	1	1	20.03.2008
Wiesenpieper	1	1	24.03.2008
Bergpieper	5	30	24.03.2008
Bachstelze	2	50	19.03.2008
Wasseramsel	1	1	24.03.2008
Blaukehlchen	7	2	24.03.2008
Hausrotschwanz	3	5	24.03.2008
Schwarzkehlchen	6	5	24.03.2008
Zilpzalp	2	2	20.03.2008
Schwanzmeise	5	5	09.03.2008
Gartenbaumläufer	1	1	23.03.2008
Raubwürger	3	1	21.03.2008
Dohle	2	28	24.03.2008
Saatkrähe	2	3	24.03.2008
Rabenkrähe	1	60	08.03.2008
Nebelkrähe	1	1	24.03.2008
Kolkrabe	1	2	24.03.2008
Buchfink	1	150	24.03.2008
Bergfink	8	2000	23.03.2008
Stieglitz	2	10	20.03.2008
Bluthänfling	1	10	24.03.2008
Kernbeißer	1	1	24.03.2008
Goldammer	2	20	23.03.2008
Rohrammer	2	50	09.03.2008
Grauammer	1	1	20.03.2008
Wasservögel	1	7476	15.03.2008
5		-	